
Wednesday, June 18, 2025
Jumping - Individual

Distance: 211 meters  SCT: 74 seconds    Everyone   60 cm  Judge: Judge 2
Place  Height  Country Call Name         Handler           Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

         60    ITA     Will Be Focus ... A. Fantetti       33.790               0    0    0    0    0.000   1 
         60    CAN     Pinnacle penguin  k. Oneill         34.300               0    0    0    0    0.000   2 
         60    FRA     Rui               C. Thong          34.400               0    0    0    0    0.000   3 
         60    FRA     O'NYX             E. Colao          34.780               0    0    0    0    0.000   4 
         60    FRA     R Force One       V. Simonnet       34.780               0    0    0    0    0.000   4 
         60    CHE     Jacket            E. von Riedmatt   35.390               0    0    0    0    0.000   6 
         60    CHE     Hiva              P. Martin         35.830               0    0    0    0    0.000   7 
         60    CAN     Gryn              T. Gallacher      36.060               0    0    0    0    0.000   8 
         60    JPN     Sandy             T. Sano           36.060               0    0    0    0    0.000   8 
         60    CAN     Untold Scandal    K. Nguyen         36.150               0    0    0    0    0.000   10
         60    ITA     Applebomb dei ... C. Romano         36.190               0    0    0    0    0.000   11
         60    FRA     Explosive Impa... T. Soccodato      36.860               0    0    0    0    0.000   12
         60    CHE     Sky               F. Hilfiker       37.440               0    0    0    0    0.000   13
         60    USA     Joker             F. Richgels       37.980               0    0    0    0    0.000   14
         60    ITA     Coffee            F. Raho           37.980               0    0    0    0    0.000   14
         60    ZAF     Duke              P. Fourie         38.590               0    0    0    0    0.000   16
         60    CHE     Knut              J. Eberle         38.680               0    0    0    0    0.000   17
         60    JPN     Jetta             Y. Araki          39.390               0    0    0    0    0.000   18
         60    FRA     Looping           O. Talvard        41.980               0    0    0    0    0.000   19
         60    CHE     Ryu               P. Egli           43.740               0    0    0    0    0.000   20
         60    IRL     Loki              D. Millmore       45.430               0    0    0    0    0.000   21
         60    ESP     Lila              Y. Miralles       57.210               0    0    0    0    0.000   22
         60    CHE     Mio of Austria... A. Rellstab       33.630               0    1    0    0    5.000   23
         60    CAN     Blaze             K. Harink         33.820               0    1    0    0    5.000   24
         60    ITA     Deva of the da... S. Lazzarini      34.170               0    1    0    0    5.000   25
         60    ITA     Shepworld High... F. Zaccarini      34.620               0    1    0    0    5.000   26
         60    IRL     Flame             M. Haage          36.150               0    1    0    0    5.000   27
         60    GBR     Riggs             S. Doughty        37.080               0    1    0    0    5.000   28
         60    CHE     Snick             B. Manz           37.500               1    0    0    0    5.000   29
         60    NLD     Nex               E. Overtoom       37.630               0    1    0    0    5.000   30
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         60    FRA     Nassau            C. Champagne      41.430               1    0    0    0    5.000   31
         60    CAN     Loot              A. Erskine        53.470               1    0    0    0    5.000   32
         60    GBR     Chocs             S. Dennison       35.480               0    2    0    0    10.000  33
         60    NLD     Azula             I. Meiling        43.510               2    0    0    0    10.000  34
         60    CHE     Neon              R. Hilfiker       35.960               0    3    0    0    15.000  35
         60    CAN     Everest           E. Grenier        41.300               1    2    0    0    15.000  36
         60    ESP     Ozzy              A. Suarez         51.390               1    2    0    0    15.000  37
         60    GBR     Tuvyr             C. Jones          36.310               0    4    0    0    20.000  38
         60    CAN     RockStar Energy   P. Cyr            37.980               1    5    0    0    30.000  39
         60    NLD     Tucker            H. Simon          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    KOR     Harley            S. Youn           No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    ESP     India             C. Pizarro        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    FRA     R'Mess Of Morw... J. Nembrini       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    CAN     Delilah           M. Larson         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    USA     Scenic            J. Terry          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    NLD     Depp              S. Postma         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    ESP     Paiper            J. Cifuentes      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    BEL     MH Legend         M. van Biezen     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    NLD     Hunter            J. Manting        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    CHE     Giotto            A. Zürrer         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    NLD     RallyX            M. Timmer         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    ITA     Viper in the Star F. Bonetti        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    ITA     Gamora dei Mat... G. Ticchi         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    NLD     Guetta            S. Klaus          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    CHE     Lizzy             R. Studer         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    FRA     On des Crocs d... E. Begue          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    NLD     Yggdrasil         K. Van Ravenhor   No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    ZAF     S!oux             L. Raw            No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    USA     Prove-It          A. McCune         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    GBR     Rogue             M. Wearn          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    KOR     Lucky             J. Byun           No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    CHE     Oreo of Shadowman A. Bichsel        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    ESP     Holy              D. Menendez       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    GBR     Tengu             E. Balchin        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    JPN     Platanus          M. Kashiwagi      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         60    ESP     Enola             M. Oliver         Absent   
         60    NLD     Funky             R. Balt           Absent   
         60    USA     Firefly           R. Ly             Absent   
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Distance: 211 meters  SCT: 74 seconds    Everyone   25 cm  Judge: Judge 2
Place  Height  Country Call Name         Handler           Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

         25    ITA     Amelia            R. Magno          38.170               0    0    0    0    0.000   1 
         25    USA     Rowan             H. Witt           41.560               0    0    0    0    0.000   2 
         25    CHE     Anthea Namas      D. Ghiringhelli   41.690               0    0    0    0    0.000   3 
         25    GBR     Happy             J. Jones          42.970               0    0    0    0    0.000   4 
         25    GBR     Popsie            H. Roberts        45.190               0    0    0    0    0.000   5 
         25    CHE     Teddy             S. Becker         50.030               0    0    0    0    0.000   6 
         25    KOR     Joy               K. Lee            50.840               0    0    0    0    0.000   7 
         25    JPN     Runo              K. Nomiyama       51.480               0    0    0    0    0.000   8 
         25    ITA     Violetofwildri... P. Borromeo       53.530               0    0    0    0    0.000   9 
         25    NLD     Lilly             C. Rubingh        55.580               0    0    0    0    0.000   10
         25    CAN     Triumph           T. ONeill         41.720               1    0    0    0    5.000   11
         25    GBR     Neva              A. Bennett        42.110               1    0    0    0    5.000   12
         25    CHE     Suki              C. Gysin          43.390               0    1    0    0    5.000   13
         25    GBR     Teddy             A. Wood           43.900               0    1    0    0    5.000   14
         25    ESP     Darko             G. Danailova      49.850               1    0    0    0    5.000   15
         25    ESP     Sweet             I. Jordan         50.040               1    0    0    0    5.000   16
         25    ZAF     Fury              L. Raw            60.030               1    0    0    0    5.000   17
         25    ZAF     Frankie           R. Steyn          83.480     9.480     0    0    0    0    9.480   18
         25    CAN     Evo               J. Hamaliuk       45.720               2    0    0    0    10.000  19
         25    NLD     Patch             R. Wemerman       58.550               2    0    0    0    10.000  20
         25    JPN     Pikapika          H. Hatakeyama     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         25    ITA     Daisy             P. Romere         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         25    IRL     Oscar             M. Fitzgerald     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         25    USA     Butter            C. Moore          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         25    GBR     Vudu              C. Jones          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         25    USA     Hazel             R. Molenaar       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         25    BEL     Mats              A. Schroyens      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         25    ESP     Molly             L. Aroca          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         25    FRA     Ruby du Grand ... A. Berthe         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         25    ESP     Charlie           P. Albors         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         25    ITA     Tajadela for A... A. Mainetti       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
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         25    JPN     Sarah             T. Teranishi      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         25    CAN     Echo              A. Pederson       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         25    IRL     Holly             A. Sherlock       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         25    FRA     Replay Star       S. Morlot         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 211 meters  SCT: 74 seconds    Everyone   30 cm  Judge: Judge 2
Place  Height  Country Call Name         Handler           Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

         30    GBR     Drift             L. Godwin         32.540               0    0    0    0    0.000   1 
         30    GBR     Spry              B. Foster         35.160               0    0    0    0    0.000   2 
         30    FRA     Meteor            C. Canchy         37.340               0    0    0    0    0.000   3 
         30    ITA     Ozzy              G. Mari           38.680               0    0    0    0    0.000   4 
         30    FRA     Nicy Moon         A. Berthe         38.940               0    0    0    0    0.000   5 
         30    FRA     Perfect Black ... V. Simonnet       39.800               0    0    0    0    0.000   6 
         30    CHE     Magic Yfo des ... V. Kern           41.820               0    0    0    0    0.000   7 
         30    ESP     Thais             E. Perales        44.000               0    0    0    0    0.000   8 
         30    NLD     O-Jay             B. Jansen         46.140               0    0    0    0    0.000   9 
         30    FRA     Aukaï             D. Da Silva       37.150               0    1    0    0    5.000   10
         30    CHE     Joy               M. Thalmann       39.900               1    0    0    0    5.000   11
         30    CAN     Even              C. Neklia-Thibo   42.680               1    0    0    0    5.000   12
         30    USA     Havana            R. Spindle        43.550               1    0    0    0    5.000   13
         30    FRA     Speedy My Witch   S. Martinaud      44.350               1    0    0    0    5.000   14
         30    CAN     Tala              P. Eeles          49.500               1    0    0    0    5.000   15
         30    ITA     Nancy             P. Pisto          54.010               1    0    0    0    5.000   16
         30    NLD     Flo               E. Alblas         56.280               1    0    0    0    5.000   17
         30    ZAF     Reeva             Y. Zwiegelaar     56.470               1    0    0    0    5.000   18
         30    FRA     Tyra              E. Cosson         38.780               1    1    0    0    10.000  19
         30    ITA     Joey              M. Tironi         45.180               1    1    0    0    10.000  20
         30    BEL     Shira             S. Vandenberghe   47.320               2    0    0    0    10.000  21
         30    ITA     Klio Black of ... R. Bertoldo       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         30    USA     Tweeker           P. Reid           No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         30    ITA     CCQ Menta Pipe... I. Guglielmi      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         30    CAN     Tachyon           K. Harink         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         30    NLD     Nano              H. Bajema         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         30    CHE     Hakuna Matata     C. Gysin          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
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         30    USA     Ember             B. Kelly          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         30    FRA     Pixel Boy Again   P. Jambois        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         30    CHE     Lilly             S. Gargano        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         30    GBR     Arty              H. Roberts        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         30    FRA     Tomy              C. Meynier        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         30    CAN     Buzz Lightyear    J. Lind           No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         30    GBR     Dex               S. Gates          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         30    JPN     Muku              A. Takahashi      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         30    GBR     Chipmunk          D. Weaver         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         30    JPN     Luffy             R. Kang           No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         30    AUS     Disco             P. Kandlbinder    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         30    AUS     Peachy            R. King           No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         30    FRA     River             E. Begue          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 211 meters  SCT: 74 seconds    Everyone   40 cm  Judge: Judge 2
Place  Height  Country Call Name         Handler           Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

         40    CAN     Prodigy           T. ONeill         32.820               0    0    0    0    0.000   1 
         40    CHE     Pippa             R. Hilfiker       33.950               0    0    0    0    0.000   2 
         40    CAN     Picante Wild H... S. Harris         34.710               0    0    0    0    0.000   3 
         40    CAN     Qwik              J.  Jarvis-O’Co   34.910               0    0    0    0    0.000   4 
         40    CHE     Juni              C. Gysin          35.130               0    0    0    0    0.000   5 
         40    ITA     Locomotive Pep... L. Dal Santo      35.230               0    0    0    0    0.000   6 
         40    ITA     Ryo               S. Bighelli       36.260               0    0    0    0    0.000   7 
         40    GBR     Link              C. Chappell       36.410               0    0    0    0    0.000   8 
         40    FRA     Basileas Pixie... S. Farigoule      37.720               0    0    0    0    0.000   9 
         40    ITA     Rokkitassun Ch... M. Del Greco      38.110               0    0    0    0    0.000   10
         40    IRL     Anniken           M. Isaacs         47.350               0    0    0    0    0.000   11
         40    CAN     Balllistic Beast  k. Oneill         33.500               0    1    0    0    5.000   12
         40    USA     Prize             K. Moureaux       35.510               1    0    0    0    5.000   13
         40    GBR     Vegas             D. Weaver         38.330               1    0    0    0    5.000   14
         40    GBR     Mouse             L. Wheelwright    38.680               1    0    0    0    5.000   15
         40    ITA     Arielle’s Demo... R. Andalò         39.550               0    1    0    0    5.000   16
         40    GBR     Yaeger            B. Foster         40.830               1    0    0    0    5.000   17
         40    GBR     Gertie            A. Smith          40.920               0    1    0    0    5.000   18
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         40    CHE     N'Zak de Ficalba  S. Tauxe          47.510               1    0    0    0    5.000   19
         40    ESP     Lucky             M. Gabarre        54.430               1    0    0    0    5.000   20
         40    BEL     Syna              T. Van den Broe   45.820               1    1    0    0    10.000  21
         40    JPN     Luke              Y. Ito            52.630               1    1    0    0    10.000  22
         40    ESP     Betty             A. Roig           No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    ITA     Witch             V. Di Tullio      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    FRA     Naomi Nimble      C. Moutte         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    FRA     Royal Quartz D... C. Penaud         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    JPN     Sena              A. Kitsukawa      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    NLD     Romy              D. Gronnak-Bese   No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    GBR     Woody             C. Barton         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    ESP     Tiberio           M. Castillo       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    JPN     Haru              T. Yamamoto       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    NLD     Kyra              J. Sterkenburg    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    USA     Grifter           P. Reid           No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    ITA     Can’t take my ... S. Gazzetta       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    CHE     Ellie             A. Bichsel        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    FRA     Ni Dieu Ni Maître C. Buzon          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    FRA     The Sideral Ni... C. Canchy         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    MCO     Fire              E. Richelmi       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    CHE     Raya              K. Achermann      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    IRL     Harley Joe        H. Shipley        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    CAN     Grizzly Adams     ". Peterman       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    GBR     Betty             M. Bayliss        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    BEL     Quattro           P. Verschueren    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    NLD     Reeza             A. Csengö         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    CHE     Poket             D. Ghiringhelli   No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    GBR     Mach              B. Foster         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         40    USA     Flea              T. England        Absent   
         40    CHE     Gil               L. Grogg          Absent   
         40    ESP     Budy              J. Gutierrez      Absent   
         40    USA     Indi              C. Brew           Absent   

Distance: 211 meters  SCT: 74 seconds    Everyone   50 cm  Judge: Judge 2
Place  Height  Country Call Name         Handler           Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

         50    ITA     Neemari Devi d... S. Barbieri       33.050               0    0    0    0    0.000   1 
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         50    ITA     Virginia Woolf    S. Martelli       33.270               0    0    0    0    0.000   2 
         50    CAN     Kyö the 13th      J. Métivier       33.530               0    0    0    0    0.000   3 
         50    GBR     Febe              T. Smith          33.560               0    0    0    0    0.000   4 
         50    JPN     Ney-Bee-Lee       M. Maeda          34.460               0    0    0    0    0.000   5 
         50    CHE     Misty Cat         A. Rellstab       34.460               0    0    0    0    0.000   5 
         50    ITA     J-Music dei Ma... G. Biancalani     34.810               0    0    0    0    0.000   7 
         50    GBR     Clay              J. Drinnan-Payn   35.450               0    0    0    0    0.000   8 
         50    FRA     MIA               G. Blanc          35.510               0    0    0    0    0.000   9 
         50    FRA     Firestorm         F. Laligant       36.380               0    0    0    0    0.000   10
         50    CHE     Khaleesi          D. Ghiringhelli   36.410               0    0    0    0    0.000   11
         50    FRA     Petit coeur al... F. Degeaive       36.440               0    0    0    0    0.000   12
         50    KOR     Thunder           S. Heo            36.990               0    0    0    0    0.000   13
         50    JPN     Kohaku            C. Suzuki         37.050               0    0    0    0    0.000   14
         50    JPN     Yui               S. Konishi        37.110               0    0    0    0    0.000   15
         50    ITA     Peach             C. Bramato        37.630               0    0    0    0    0.000   16
         50    NLD     Djazz             M. Danen          39.230               0    0    0    0    0.000   17
         50    USA     Bungee            A. David          33.240               0    1    0    0    5.000   18
         50    GBR     Cuba              G. Gurd           33.950               0    1    0    0    5.000   19
         50    USA     Dazzle            T. Millet         34.460               0    1    0    0    5.000   20
         50    BEL     Pippa             B. Apers          34.460               0    1    0    0    5.000   20
         50    CAN     Dash              T. LaBelle        35.000               1    0    0    0    5.000   22
         50    ITA     Coco Avant Chanel F. Zaccarini      35.360               0    1    0    0    5.000   23
         50    NLD     Shady             S. Postma         36.960               0    1    0    0    5.000   24
         50    USA     Kasey             J. Lyle           38.390               1    0    0    0    5.000   25
         50    FRA     Bloom             S. David          39.350               1    0    0    0    5.000   26
         50    CHE     Black Pearl Mi... A. Zürrer         40.600               1    0    0    0    5.000   27
         50    ESP     Mona              A. Roig           43.230               1    0    0    0    5.000   28
         50    ESP     Marte             I. Sanchis        44.280               1    0    0    0    5.000   29
         50    FRA     Run               M. Jochem         38.170               1    1    0    0    10.000  30
         50    CAN     Logan             S. Blake          39.750               2    0    0    0    10.000  31
         50    CAN     Figgy Duff        A. Dugan          42.840               1    1    0    0    10.000  32
         50    BEL     Jaylin            S. Van Puyvelde   46.170               1    1    0    0    10.000  33
         50    CAN     Pizzazz           L. Dawson-North   51.030               1    2    0    0    15.000  34
         50    ESP     Caña              L. Peral          51.450               1    2    0    0    15.000  35
         50    CAN     Kinaï             É. Tremblay       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    CHE     Baako of St. N... O. Hofstadt       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    ITA     Toffee            G. Bono           No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    KOR     Sola              A. Woo            No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
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         50    ESP     Kerchak           F. Alegre         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    ITA     Danger Black Kalì I. Spinelli       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    KOR     Mir               J. Yeom           No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    GBR     Fire              S. Crouch         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    CAN     Epi               S. McLeod         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    CHE     Grace             P. Martin         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    CAN     Reason            N. Haueisen       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    FRA     Maps              S. Sieg           No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    ESP     Rasha             A. Narro          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    GBR     Skadi             M. Den Dunnen     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    NLD     Maggie            M. Hommenga       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    USA     Shelby-Cobra      A. McCune         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    IRL     Tali              C. Porter         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    GBR     Yahtzee           D. Weaver         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    KOR     Rowoon            J. Song           No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    ITA     Agatha Cristie    M. Fedi           No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    CAN     Annie             C. Peare          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    NLD     Toby              J. Sterkenburg    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    ESP     Tarzan            A. Casañ          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    USA     Boo               C. Brew           No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    GBR     Time              D. Millwood       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
         50    CAN     Lisbonne          E. Cyr            No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 247
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0


